
Schedule ABML 2024-25
Date Group 1 Group2 Group 3

INTRO

Experiments 
21.04.2025 Easter holidays(Vacances) Easter Monday(Jour férié)

Experiments 
Experiments 

Experiments 

DEADLINES
17.02.2025.
24.02.2025 Nanopores
03.03.2025. Nanopores
10.03.2025. Nanopores AFM
17.03.2025. Nanopores AFM `

23.03.2025. AFM Nanopores SEM Communicate preference of exercise for project 

31.03.2025. AFM Nanopores SEM Project's assignement communicated by teachers

07.04.2025.

14.04.2025.

28.04.2025.
05.05.2025.

12.05.2025.

19.05.2025.

hand first version of the paper to the
teacher in charge by Wednesday 21st to
get reviews

26.05.2025. Revision and feedback from teachers
hand final version of paper by Friday
28th end of the semester

FOR teachers grade papers 

Meeting with teachers and brainstorming
on plan of experiments BM2140 and BM

5125

Feedback from TAs on the first version of the p

HIA OT
HIA OT

HIA
HIA


