

Schedule ABML 2024-25

Date	Group 1	Group 2	Group 3	DEADLINES
17.02.2025.	INTRO			
24.02.2025	HIA	OT	Nanopores	
03.03.2025.	HIA	OT	Nanopores	
10.03.2025.	Nanopores	AFM	HIA	
17.03.2025.	Nanopores	AFM	HIA	
23.03.2025.	AFM	Nanopores	SEM	Communicate preference of exercise for project
31.03.2025.	AFM	Nanopores	SEM	Project's assignment communicated by teachers
	Meeting with teachers and brainstorming on plan of experiments BM2140 and BM			
07.04.2025.	5125			
14.04.2025.	Experiments			
21.04.2025	Easter holidays (Vacances) Easter Monday (J			
28.04.2025.	Experiments			
05.05.2025.	Experiments			
12.05.2025.	Experiments			
19.05.2025.	Feedback from TAs on the first version of the paper			
26.05.2025.	Revision and feedback from teachers			

FOR teachers grade papers